THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 23" MARCH, 2021
BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)

AT -11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

SL. CASE
No. No.

AND

THE HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

MISCELLANEQUS MATTERS (Defective Complaints)

1.

LY-37/2021

2. LY-39/2021

3. LY-40/2021

Mukesh Padhy

Harish Chandra Gadaba

Purna Chandra Panda

HEARING MATTERS

1.

2.

LY-1056/2020
LY-1257/2020

. LY-1315/2020

(alongwith
LY-1314/2020)

. LY-1326/2020

LY-1341/2020

. LY-1343/2020

Sanat Kumar Nayak
Himansu Sekhar Nayak

Ramesh Chandra Pahi

Suresh Chandra Nayak

Suresh Chandra Nayak
Suresh Chandra Nayak

Collector, Boudh & others

Bala Krishna Rao, Head Clerk,
Horticulture Office, Nabarangpur.
Mousudha G.P & others
Collector, Boudh & others.

Tahasildar, Kanisi.

Sarpanch, Khadalpokhari G.P.
& others.

Mahesh Ratha, DDA Bhadrak

& others.

Sarpanch, Mousudha G.P. &
others.

Collector, Bhadrak & others.
Shantilata Mallick, Sarpanch,
Mousudha G.P. & others

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




