#### THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 23rd MARCH, 2021

### **BENCH-II (A-2, THIRD FLOOR)**

**AT - 11:00 A.M.** 

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL AND

THE HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

# **CAUSE LIST**

SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE NO. No. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT

### **MISCELLANEOUS MATTERS** (Defective Complaints)

1. LY-37/2021	Mukesh Padhy	Collector, Boudh & others
2. LY-39/2021	Harish Chandra Gadaba	Bala Krishna Rao, Head Clerk,
		Horticulture Office, Nabarangpur.
		Mousudha G.P & others
3. LY-40/2021	Purna Chandra Panda	Collector, Boudh & others.

## **HEARING MATTERS**

1. LY-1056/2020	Sanat Kumar Nayak	Tahasildar, Kanisi.
2. LY-1257/2020	Himansu Sekhar Nayak	Sarpanch, Khadalpokhari G.P.
		& others.
3. LY-1315/2020	Ramesh Chandra Pahi	Mahesh Ratha, DDA Bhadrak
(alongwith		
LY-1314/2020)		& others.
4. LY-1326/2020	Suresh Chandra Nayak	Sarpanch, Mousudha G.P. &
		others.
5. LY-1341/2020	Suresh Chandra Nayak	Collector, Bhadrak & others.
6. LY-1343/2020	Suresh Chandra Nayak	Shantilata Mallick, Sarpanch,
	-	Mousudha G.P. & others